CURRENT MANITOBA RECORDS

GIRLS 13 & 14 YEARS

LONG COURSE

50 FREE
100 FREE
200 FREE
400 FREE
800 FREE
1500 FREE
50 BACK
100 BACK
200 BACK
50 BREAST
100 BREAST
200 BREAST
50 FLY

100 FLY

200 FLY

200 I.M.

400 I.M.

200 FREE RELAY

400 FREE RELAY

800 FREE RELAY

200 MEDLEY RELAY

400 MEDLEY RELAY

18-Jan-09
18-Jan-09
12-Apr-18
05-Jul-96
11-Aug-96
30-May-96
08-Jul-12
15-Jan-09
03-Jul-97
06-Jul-13
26-Jul-13
06-Aug-13
27-Jul-08
17-Jan-09
15-Jan-09
28-Jul-13
16-Feb-96

04-Jul-08
20-Jul-07
22-Jul-10
11-Jul-10

30-May-96

Chantal VanLandeghem
Chantal VanLandeghem
Oksana Chaput

Carrie Burgoyne

Carrie Burgoyne

Carrie Burgoyne
Mackenzie Glover
Chantal VanLandeghem
Kelly Stefanyshyn

Kyla Roy

Kelsey Wog

Kelsey Wog

Chantal VanLandeghem
Chantal VanLandeghem
Chantal VanLandeghem
Kelsey Wog

Carrie Burgoyne

C Dixon J Plant

C Mackenzie C VanLandeghem
C VanLandeghem C Dixon

J Plant R Deschenes

C Asselin A Chartrand

A Rengayah T VanLandeghem
T VanLandeghem D Delaquis
A Rengayah C Asselin

K Stefanyshyn C Burgoyne

K Stewart S Alroubaie

MANTA
MANTA
Manta
MANTA
MANTA
MANTA
UMAN
MANTA
MANTA
UMAN
UMAN
UMAN
MANTA
MANTA
MANTA
UMAN
MANTA

MANTA

MANTA

MANTA

MANTA

MANTA

26.30
57.37
2:06.52
4:27.26
9:10.50
17:14.24
30.05
1:03.13
2:17.02
33.62
1:13.45
2:34.56
27.79
1:00.92
2:21.66
2:21.49
4:58.13

1:52.07

4:03.74

9:04.78

2:03.42

4:31.93

e



